Nine-Digit Addition (L)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping.

381359179
+ 979 864 989

841552166
+ 299 878 945

341166 514
+ 979 985 797

317671145
+ 795759996

256 553 684
+ 965579 946

516785 568
+ 995426 684

832962379
+ 599 298 937

574 574 649
+ 968 878 896

798 858 687
+ 594 377456

922325647
+ 899 789 697

Score:

778113 672
+ 685999 448

698797715
+ 496 678 697

336 995 285
+ 774867 965

581711224
+ 789 899 889

453123 651
+ 699 989479
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